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Chapter
VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES
One of the best ways to enhance your professional development is to volunteer on a PCMA SE committee. Whether it
is a long or short term commitment, you will receive:
e Leadership recognition for career enhancement and future roles within PCMA
e CMPrecertification credits for committee work
e New leadership skills development
e Bestofall... new business contacts and friends!!

Return this form to the registration table or email a copy to Edward Vargo: edward.vargo@siemens.com
Select the committee(s) you would like to join:

1 COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE
The Communications Committee role is to keep members up to date on the Chapter’s activities and events using social
media and other communications methods. 2019 Chair: Sara Keene, DES — skeene@rheumatology.org

r—  MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE
The Membership Committee works on ways to attract and retain members. This is the first point of contact when you
join the SE Chapter, and these are the people you look to when you have questions regarding your membership.
2019 Chair: Mary Cline - mary.cline@wolfgangpuck.com

o  PROGRAM COMMITTEE
The Program Committee handles the meeting programs and educational. Use your planning skills to assist in creating
memorable and engaging events for the PCMA SE community.
2019 Chair: Michelle Harding Lorber - Michelle.Harding@alliedpra.com

1 SPONSORSHIP COMMITTEE
The Sponsorship Committee is responsible for developing, promoting, and tracking recognition and reward programs
for sponsors. 2019 Chair: Charlene Lopez — clopez@atlanta.net

r—  COMMUNITY SERVICE COMMITTEE
The Community Service Committee is responsible for securing, promoting and marketing Chapter community service
projects. 2019 Chair: Cassandra Ruelle, CMP — cruelle@experiencekissimmee.com

r—  VOLUNTEER COMMITTEE
The Volunteer Committee is responsible for promoting chapter members to become active volunteers within all chapter
committees. 2019 Chair: Edward Vargo — edward.vargo@siemens.com

Name:

Company:

Phone:

Email: PCMA Membership #:

For more information concerning Volunteer Committee activities and time commitment, visit
https://southeast.pcma.org/committees/ or contact Edward Vargo at edward.vargo@siemens.com
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